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Reply Form to be returned by 30 March 2012. 

 

Name of Network: Capacity Development Network 

 Name Address and email 

Coordinator Dwikorita 

Karnawati 

Geological Engineering, Gadjah Mada University, 

Indonesia 

Deputy 

Coordinator 

Yin Yueping China Institute of Geo-environmental Monitoring(Center 

of Geohzds Emergency, MLR  

 

Deputy 

Coordinator 

Irasema 

Alcántara-Ayala 

Institute of Geography at the National Autonomous 

University of Mexico (UNAM) 

ICL member organization of the Network. 

 Name of organization 
Board member 

(e-mail) 

Deputy Board 

member 

(e-mail) 

1 

Geodynamic Research Center - 

branch of JSC "Hydroproject 

Institute", Russia 

Alexander Strom 

a_strom2002@yahoo.co.uk 

 

 

2 

Disaster Prevention Research 

Institute, Kyoto University, 

Japan 

 

Hiroshi Fukuoka 

fukuoka@landslide.dpri.kyoto-

u.ac.jp 

 

 

3 

National Institute of Disaster 

Management, New Delhi, 

India 

Surya Prakash 

surya.nidm@nic.in  

 

 

4 Institute of Geography at the 

National Autonomous 

University of Mexico 

(UNAM), Mexico 

Irasema Alcántara 

irasema@igg.unam.mx 

 

 

 

5 China Institute of Geo-

environmental 

Monitoring(Center of Geohzds 

Emergency, MLR ), China 

 

Yin Yueping 

yyueping@mail.cgs.gov.cn 

 

 

6 

Faculty of Engineering, 

Gadjah Mada University, 

Indonesia 

Dwikorita Karnawati 

dwiko@ugm.ac.id; 

dwiko2007@yahoo.co.id 

Teuku Faisal Fathani 

tfathani@yahoo.com; 

tfathani@gmail.com 

7 

International Institute of 

Earthquake Engineering and 

Seismology (IIEES), Iran 

 

Mohammadreza Mahdavifar 

 

 

8 

Central Engineering 

Consultancy Bureau (CECB),  

Sri Langka 

A.A. Virajh Dias 

aavirajhd@yahoo.com 
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Potential members (waiting for confirmation) 

 

 

1 
California geological Survey, 

USA 

Tim McCrick  

2 

University of Sains Malaysia, 

Malaysia 

Ismail Ashraf (non ICL 

Member) 

ceashraf@eng.usm.my 

 

3 

National Institute of 

Geosciences, University 

Philippine Diliman, Philippine 

Sandra G. Catane (non ICL 

member) 

 


